University Grants Commission

Appendix - II

Information about Members of the Society / Trust

S.No	Name of the Member	Address	Occupation	Designation in the Society / Trust
01.	Sri BaijnathSah	At: Goushala Road, Akash Nagar, Ramgarh, Jharkhand (India)	Social Worker	Chairman
02.	Ms. PriyankaKumari	At: Goushala Road, Akash Nagar, Ramgarh, Jharkhand (India)	Social Worker	Secretary
03.	Sri Sanjay Kumar	At: Goushala Road, Akash Nagar, Ramgarh, Jharkhand (India)	C.F.O R.G.U. Ramgarh	Treasurer
04.	Sri Ajay Kumar	At: Goushala Road, Akash Nagar, Ramgarh, Jharkhand (India)	Social Worker	Member
05.	Smt. Phulmati Devi	At: Goushala Road, Akash Nagar, Ramgarh, Jharkhand (India)	Social Worker	Member
06.	Ms. Anita Kumari	At: Goushala Road, Akash Nagar, Ramgarh, Jharkhand (India)	Social Worker	Member